Treasurers Accounts 1856-1863 (Dorset History Centre, NG/HH/DO(C)/4/1/3)

Treasurers Statement of Account to
December 1861

Receipts.

Dividends on £8018.11.11 new 3 p. Cents
Congregational Collections

Donations

Subscriptions

Househ®. Serv®. Payments as Patients
Out Patients' Bottles & Trusses sold
Chaplain's Board

Dripping & Wash

Sale of £200 new 3 p. Cents
Rev’. G. A. Seymer's Legacy

Balance due to Treasurer

244
240
151
1078
16

20

19
11

15

d. £ s d

6

2

10

0

0

10

0

0 1761 11 4
178 10 O
50 0 O
59 18 6

£2,049 19 10




