Treasurers Accounts 1856-1863 (Dorset History Centre, NG/HH/DO(C)/4/1/3)

## Treasurers Statement of Account to December 1861

## Receipts.

£.	s.	d.	£.	s.	d.
244	3	6			
240	1	2			
151	19	10			
1078	11	0			
16	0	0			
2	15	10			
20	0	0			
8	0	0	1761	11	4
			178	10	0
			50	0	0
			59	18	6
	244 240 151 1078 16 2	244 3 240 1 151 19 1078 11 16 0 2 15 20 0	244 3 6 240 1 2 151 19 10 1078 11 0 16 0 0 2 15 10 20 0 0	244 3 6 240 1 2 151 19 10 1078 11 0 16 0 0 2 15 10 20 0 0 8 0 0 1761 178	244 3 6 240 1 2 151 19 10 1078 11 0 16 0 0 2 15 10 20 0 0 8 0 0 1761 11 178 10 50 0